Race Date

October 21, 2011

WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 (<5)

30 29

31 30

32 31

33 32

34 33

35 34

36 35

37 36

38 37

39 38

40 39

41 (<5)

42 40

43 41

44 42

45 (< 5)

456
377
452
337
379
404
352
403
380
321
378
383
319
479
339
405
320
502
343
340
455
382
450
318
381
492
356
425
391
427
354
431
355
451
342
406
438
478
503
454
329
441
490
488
395

Tory Palmer

Jessi Krause

Kari Beckman
Abby Bauer

Kira Dittman

Emily Heil

Claire Pinter
Elizabeth Studinski
Lizzie Pospyhalla
Tessa Veverka
Katie Skrzypcak
Shania Skrzypcak
Martha Hokamp
Samantha Fuehrer
Emma Steines
Rebecca Reiche
Sierra Kniprath
Caitlin Vreeland-Griffin
Stafani Karl
Heather Nigh
Taylor Pralle
Sammi Bemke
Dallas Oates

Cara Viviano
Maddy Hiebl
Rachel Adank
Riley Roehl

Alissa Fritz
Cheyenne Thomas
Isabel Niemi

Katy Jensen
Valerie Niemi
Rachel Albrecht
Jen Quinnell

Sam Karl

Sarah Lemanski
Alexa Marsicek
Paige Lawrence
Indigo Yeager
Sophia Schwanebeck
Kristin Heller
Jurgella Lauren
Julia Bushon
Danielle Leffel
Olivia Gregorich

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team

Pittsville

Edgar

Pittsville
Auburndale

Edgar

Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Marathon

Edgar
Assumption

Edgar

Edgar
Assumption
Spencer
Auburndale
Marathon
Assumption

Three Lakes
Auburndale
Auburndale
Pittsville

Edgar

Pittsville
Assumption

Edgar

Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Owen-Withee
Granton Area School
Owen-Withee
Columbus Catholic
Owen-Withee
Columbus Catholic
Pittsville
Auburndale
Marathon

Pacelli

Spencer

Three Lakes
Pittsville

Athens

Pacelli

Stratford

Stratford

Loyal

Grade

SR
SO
FR
FR
JR
FR
SR
SR
JR
SO
SR
FR
JR
FR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SO
JR
SO
JR
SR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SO
FR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SR
FR
JR
SO
FR
JR
SR
SR
JR

Time

15:21.4
15:34.4
16:04.3
16:15.6
16:24.8
16:29.7
16:35.4
16:43.9
16:44 .4
16:48.2
16:58.3
16:59.5
17:01.6
17:03.7
17:04.0
17:11.3
17:18.1
17:25.1
17:28.6
17:33.5
17:34.9
17:35.1
17:36.1
17:40.9
17:44.6
17:48.4
17:50.6
17:50.7
17:51.1
17:56.9
18:00.7
18:02.1
18:06.4
18:11.3
18:13.8
18:20.4
18:24.9
18:25.7
18:25.9
18:35.5
18:41.3
18:43.6
18:46.2
18:47.4
18:56.9

Pace

Qualifier

3:50/K
3:54/K
4:01/K
4:04/K
4:06/K
4:07/K
4:09/K
4:11/K
4:11/K
4:12/K
4:15/K
4:15/K
4:15/K
4:16/K
4:16/K
4:18/K
4:20/K
4:21/K
4:22/K
4:23/K
4:24/K
4:24/K
4:24/K
4:25/K
4:26/K
4:27/K
4:28/K
4:28/K
4:28/K
4:29/K
4:30/K
4:31/K
4:32/K
4:33/K
4:33/K
4:35/K
4:36/K
4:36/K
4:36/K
4:39/K
4:40/K
4:41/K
4:42/K
4:42/K
4:44/K

™
™
™
IND
™
IND
IND
IND
™
IND
™
™

™
™
™

™

™

™
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Race Date

October 21, 2011

WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

(<9)
51

(<9)
52

(<9)
53
54
55

(<9)
56
57
58

(<9)
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

(<9)
70
71
72
73

(<9)

(<9)
74

317
477
506
338
439
465
351
474
328
407
368
429
365
440
504
464
394
501
476
475
393
430
489
357
442
401
402
466
487
426
491
505
417
428
341
493
462
369
370
463

Ashley Joosten
Macie Wienke
Sonya Westfall
Becky Willfahrt
Alisson Groshek
Molly Enders
Abby Gotz

Cora Beyreis
Hanna Luther
Tori Seehafer
Celia Space
Kristin Kitlica
Amanda Gumm
Caroline Gilchrist
Jena Miles
Lissy Karlik
Maria Olson
Brooke Welch
Jordyn Wichlacz
Jessica Mueller
Emily Zettler
Krysara Mueller
Jennah Kaiser
Tori Schlagenhaft
Maria Jamison
Audrey Hilts
Bethany Meyering
Urilla Judell
Andrea Wenzel
Emily Gokey
Kristina Eikeland
Peyton Radaj
Megan Pickett
Katie Beck
Melanie Brandl
Stacie Hartl
Brittaney Strobl
Jasee Flannery
Mary Mattson
Cassidy Strobl
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Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team

Assumption
Spencer

Three Lakes
Auburndale
Pacelli
Prentice/Rib Lake
Columbus Catholic
Spencer

Athens

Marathon
Crandon
Owen-Withee
Crandon

Pacelli

Three Lakes
Prentice/Rib Lake
Loyal

Three Lakes
Spencer

Spencer

Loyal
Owen-Withee
Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Pacelli

Marathon
Marathon
Prentice/Rib Lake
Stratford
Owen-Withee
Stratford

Three Lakes
Neillsville
Owen-Withee
Auburndale
Stratford
Prentice/Rib Lake
Crandon
Crandon
Prentice/Rib Lake

Grade

FR
SR
SO
JR
FR
SO
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SR
SO
SO
SR
FR
JR
FR
SO
SO
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SR
JR
FR
JR
SR
SR
FR

Time Pace Qualifier
18:58.5  4:45/K
18:59.1 4:45/K
19:00.4 4:45/K
19:01.0 4:45/K
19:09.8  4:47/K
19:12.4 4:48/K
19:14.3  4:49/K
19:14.3 4:49/K
19:18.4 4:50/K
19:22.8  4:51/K
19:23.8  4:51/K
19:24 4 4:51/K
19:26.1 4:52/K
19:27 1 4:52/K
19:27.6 4:52/K
19:28.5  4:52/K
19:31.4 4:53/K
19:31.6 4:53/K
19:33.8 4:53/K
19:43.5  4:56/K
19:43.7  4:56/K
19:45.8  4:56/K
19:46.4 4:57/K
19:48.6  4:57/K
19:55.5  4:59/K
20:03.5 5:01/K
20:05.4 5:01/K
20:21.4 5:05/K
20:26.7 5:07/K
20:27.8 5:07/K
20:34.9 5:09/K
20:55.9 5:14/K
21:22.6 5:21/K
21:26.1 5:22/K
21:33.9 5:23/K
21:36.0 5:24/K
21:44.6 5:26/K
22:09.1 5:32/K
24:44.6 6:11/K
25:57.4 6:29/K
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Race Date
October 21, 2011

WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar

Team Summary Results

Place Team
1 Edgar
2 Pittsville
3 Auburndale
4 Assumption
5 Marathon
6 Columbus Catholic
7 Owen-Withee
8 Spencer
9 Three Lakes
10 Stratford
11 Pacelli
12 Prentice/Rib Lake
Inc. Athens
Inc. Crandon
Inc. Granton Area School
Inc. Loyal
Inc. Neillsville

mmmmnmmn-mmn=-- Finishers

Girls

Girls Varsity
Top5
Places 1 2 3

39 2 5 9
Top 5 Times: 1:22:41.7

81 1 3 21
Top 5 Times: 1:24:48.3

92 4 15 19
Top 5 Times: 1:26:35.7

107 10 13 17
Top 5 Times: 1:27:47.5

116 6 8 16
Top 5 Times: 1:28:08.4

145 7 27 30
Top 5 Times: 1:29:47.7

199 28 29 3
Top 5 Times: 1:33:00.0

202 14 37 44
Top 5 Times: 1:33:16.8

211 18 38 45
Top 5 Times: 1:33:50.8

235 26 41 42
Top 5 Times: 1:35:35.3

238 36 40 47
Top 5 Times: 1:35:41.0

315 48 55 65
Top 5 Times: 1:46:44.5

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

4
11

23

20

24

35

32

52

50

54

60

53

73

2
12

33

34

43

51

49

59

57

56

66

62

74

6*
22

39

46

63

61

67

58

69

68

71

64

70

72
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Race Date WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar

October 21, 2011 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Edgar Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 39 Average Time: 16:32.3
1 377 JessiKrause SO 2 2 15:34.4 15:34.4 0:00.0
2 379 Kira Dittman JR 5 7 16:24.8 31:59.2 0:50.3
3 380 Lizzie Pospyhalla JR 9 16 16:44.4 48:43.7 1:10.0
4 378 Katie Skrzypcak SR 11 27 16:58.3 1:05:42.1 1:23.8
5 383 Shania Skrzypcak FR 12 39 16:59.5  1:22:41.7 1:25.0
6 382 SammiBemke JR 22 61 17:35.1  1:40:16.8 2:00.6
7 381 Maddy Hiebl JR 25 86 17:446 1:58:01.5 2:10.2
Team - Pittsville Finish Position- 2

Team Score (places): 81 Average Time: 16:57.6
1 456 Tory Palmer SR 1 1 15:21.4 15:21.4 0:00.0
2 452 Kari Beckman FR 3 4 16:04.3 31:25.8 0:42.8
3 455 Taylor Pralle SO 21 25 17:34.9 49:00.8 2:13.4
4 450 Dallas Oates SR 23 48 17:36.1  1:06:36.9 2:14.6
5 451 Jen Quinnell SR 33 81 18:11.3  1:24:48.3 2:49.9
6 454  Sophia Schwanebeck SO 39 120 18:35.5 1:43:23.9 3:14.0
Team - Auburndale Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 92 Average Time: 17:19.1
1 337 AbbyBauer FR 4 4 16:15.6 16:15.6 0:00.0
2 339 Emma Steines JR 15 19 17:04.0 33:19.7 0:48.4
3 343 StafaniKarl SO 19 38 17:28.6 50:48.4 1:13.0
4 340 Heather Nigh JR 20 58 17:33.5  1:08:21.9 1:17.8
5 342 Sam Karl SR 34 92 18:13.8  1:26:35.7 1:58.1
6 338 Becky Willfahrt JR 46 138 19:01.0 1:45:36.8 2:45.3
7 341 Melanie Brandl JR 71 209 21:33.9 2:07:10.7 5:18.2
Team - Assumption Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 107 Average Time: 17:33.5
1 321 Tessa Veverka SO 10 10 16:48.2 16:48.2 0:00.0
2 319 Martha Hokamp JR 13 23 17:01.6 33:49.9 0:13.3
3 320 Sierra Kniprath JR 17 40 17:18.1 51:08.0 0:29.8
4 318 Cara Viviano SO 24 64 17:40.9  1:08:49.0 0:52.6
5 317 Ashley Joosten FR 43 107 18:58.5  1:27:47.5 2:10.2
Team - Marathon Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 116 Average Time: 17:37.6

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 1 10/21/2011 06:45:37



WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 21, 2011

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Marathon Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 116 Average Time: 17:37.6
1 404 Emily Heil FR 6 6 16:29.7 16:29.7 0:00.0
2 403 Elizabeth Studinski SR 8 14 16:43.9 33:13.7 0:14.2
3 405 Rebecca Reiche SR 16 30 17:11.3 50:25.1 0:41.5
4 406 Sarah Lemanski FR 35 65 18:20.4 1:08:45.5 1:50.6
5 407 Tori Seehafer SO 51 116 19:22.8 1:28:08.4 2:53.0
6 401 Audrey Hilts SR 63 179 20:03.5 1:48:11.9 3:33.7
7 402 Bethany Meyering SR 64 243 20:05.4  2:08:17.3 3:35.6
Team - Columbus Catholic Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 145 Average Time: 17:57.5
1 352 Claire Pinter SR 7 7 16:35.4 16:35.4 0:00.0
2 356 Riley Roehl SR 27 34 17:50.6 34:26.1 1:15.1
3 354 KatyJensen SR 30 64 18:00.7 52:26.9 1:25.2
4 355 Rachel Albrecht SO 32 96 18:06.4 1:10:33.4 1:31.0
5 351 Abby Gotz SR 49 145 19:14.3  1:29:47.7 2:38.8
6 357 Tori Schlagenhaft JR 61 206 19:48.6  1:49:36.4 3:13.1
Team - Owen-Withee Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 199 Average Time: 18:36.0
1 425 Alissa Fritz SO 28 28 17:50.7 17:50.7 0:00.0
2 427 Isabel Niemi SR 29 57 17:56.9 35:47.6 0:06.1
3 431 Valerie Niemi SR 31 88 18:02.1 53:49.8 0:11.4
4 429 Kiristin Kitlica SO 52 140 19:244  1:13:14.2 1:33.6
5 430 Krysara Mueller SR 59 199 19:45.8  1:33:00.0 1:55.0
6 426 Emily Gokey JR 67 266 20:27.8 1:53:27.9 2:37.1
7 428 Katie Beck SR 70 336 21:26.1  2:14:54.0 3:35.4
Team - Spencer Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 202 Average Time: 18:39.3
1 479 Samantha Fuehrer FR 14 14 17:03.7 17:03.7 0:00.0
2 478 Paige Lawrence FR 37 51 18:25.7 35:29.4 1:22.0
3 477 Macie Wienke SR 44 95 18:59.1 54:28.6 1:55.4
4 474 Cora Beyreis FR 50 145 19:14.3  1:13:42.9 2:10.6
5 476 Jordyn Wichlacz FR 57 202 19:33.8 1:33:16.8 2:30.1
6 475 Jessica Mueller SO 58 260 19:43.5  1:53:00.3 2:39.8

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance
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Race Date WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar

October 21, 2011 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Three Lakes Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 211 Average Time: 18:46.1
1 502 Caitlin Vreeland-Griffin JR 18 18 17:25.1 17:25.1 0:00.0
2 503 Indigo Yeager JR 38 56 18:25.9 35:51.0 1:00.7
3 506 Sonya Westfall SO 45 101 19:00.4 54:51.5 1:35.3
4 504 Jena Miles SO 54 155 19:27.6  1:14:19.2 2:02.5
5 501 Brooke Welch JR 56 211 19:31.6  1:33:50.8 2:06.4
6 505 Peyton Radaj SO 69 280 20:55.9  1:54:46.7 3:30.7
Team - Stratford Finish Position- 10

Team Score (places): 235 Average Time: 19:07.0
1 492 Rachel Adank SO 26 26 17:48.4 17:48.4 0:00.0
2 490 Julia Bushon SR 41 67 18:46.2 36:34.7 0:57.8
3 488 Danielle Leffel SR 42 109 18:47.4 55:22.1 0:59.0
4 489 Jennah Kaiser JR 60 169 19:46.4  1:15:08.5 1:57.9
5 487 Andrea Wenzel JR 66 235 20:26.7 1:35:35.3 2:38.3
6 491 Kristina Eikeland SR 68 303 20:34.9  1:56:10.2 2:46.5
7 493 Stacie Hartl FR 72 375 21:36.0 2:17:46.2 3:47.5
Team - Pacelli Finish Position- 11

Team Score (places): 238 Average Time: 19:08.2
1 438 Alexa Marsicek SR 36 36 18:24.9 18:24.9 0:00.0
2 441 Jurgella Lauren JR 40 76 18:43.6 37:08.6 0:18.7
3 439 Alisson Groshek FR 47 123 19:09.8 56:18.4 0:44.9
4 440 Caroline Gilchrist SO 53 176 19:271  1:15:45.5 1:02.1
5 442 Maria Jamison JR 62 238 19:55.5 1:35:41.0 1:30.5
Team - Prentice/Rib Lake Finish Position- 12

Team Score (places): 315 Average Time: 21:20.9
1 465 Molly Enders SO 48 48 19:12.4 19:12.4 0:00.0
2 464 Lissy Karlik SR 55 103 19:28.5 38:40.9 0:16.1
3 466 Urilla Judell SO 65 168 20:21.4 59:02.4 1:09.0
4 462 Brittaney Strobl JR 73 241 21:446  1:20:47.0 2:32.2
5 463 Cassidy Strobl FR 74 315 25:57.4  1:46:44.5 6:45.0
Team - Athens Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 329 Kristin Heller FR Less Than 5 18:41.3 18:41.3 0:00.0
2 328 Hanna Luther FR Less Than 5 19:18.4 37:59.7 0:37.0
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Race Date
October 21, 2011

Bib No Name

Team - Crandon
Team Score (places):Inc.

368 Celia Space
365 Amanda Gumm
369 Jasee Flannery
370 Mary Mattson

A WODN -

Team - Granton Area School
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 391 Cheyenne Thomas

Team - Loyal
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 395 Olivia Gregorich
2 394 Maria Olson
3 393 Emily Zettler

Team - Neillsville
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 417 Megan Pickett

WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar
Final Team Results

Grade

FR
SR
SR
SR

FR

JR
FR
SO

JR

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Average Time:

19:23.8 0:00.0
38:50.0 0:02.3
1:00:59.2 2:45.3
1:25:43.8 5:20.8

Average Time:

17:51.1 0:00.0

Average Time:

18:56.9 0:00.0
38:28.3 0:34.4
58:12.1 0:46.8

Average Time:

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Place Place Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 19:23.8
Less Than 5 19:26.1
Less Than 5 22:09.1
Less Than 5 24:44.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 17:51.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 18:56.9
Less Than 5 19:314
Less Than 5 19:43.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 21:22.6
4

21:22.6 0:00.0
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